
Canoe Sprint Grand Prix 1 Sunday, December 9, 2018

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 92 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 30.41 Frank, Felix Germany GER 4  1:49.60   0.00  +0.00
2 30.11 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 6  1:50.60   1.00  +1.00
3 30.21 Armstrong, Lachlan Indian Ocean WA 7  1:53.80   3.20  +4.20
4 30.16 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 3  1:55.40   1.60  +5.80
5 30.26 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 2  1:56.80   1.40  +7.20
6 30.36 Ford, Nick Patterson Lakes VIC 1  2:00.80   4.00 +11.20
7 30.31 Schulz, Nicholas West Lakes SA 8  2:01.40   0.60 +11.80

30.01 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 106-109) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 93 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 30.02 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 5  1:46.30   0.00  +0.00
2 30.07 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 4  1:47.50   1.20  +1.20
3 30.12 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW 6  1:49.60   2.10  +3.30
4 30.17 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:51.40   1.80  +5.10
5 30.32 Thomson, Dale Onkaparinga SA 8  1:51.70   0.30  +5.40
6 30.37 Johnson, Isaac Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 1  1:54.20   2.50  +7.90
7 30.27 Clarke, Brendan Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 2  1:56.30   2.10 +10.00
8 30.22 Forest, Cooper West Lakes SA 7  2:02.90   6.60 +16.60

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 106-109) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 94 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 3

1 30.03 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 5  1:47.50   0.00  +0.00
2 30.33 Cassidy, Brett Bayswater WA 8  1:49.10   1.60  +1.60
3 30.13 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:50.00   0.90  +2.50
4 30.18 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:51.30   1.30  +3.80
5 30.08 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 4  1:52.90   1.60  +5.40
6 30.23 Cameron, Noah Fairfield VIC 7  1:53.60   0.70  +6.10
7 30.38 Robinson, Lachlan Patterson Lakes VIC 1  1:54.50   0.90  +7.00
8 30.28 Heath, Hamish West Lakes SA 2  1:58.40   3.90 +10.90

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 106-109) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 95 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 4

1 30.39 Beaumont, Maxime France FRA 1  1:38.70   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 4  1:40.70   2.00  +2.00
3 30.34 Dawe, Nick Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  1:41.20   0.50  +2.50
4 30.04 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 5  1:42.70   1.50  +4.00
5 30.19 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  1:44.10   1.40  +5.40
6 30.24 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 7  1:46.40   2.30  +7.70
7 30.14 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:46.60   0.20  +7.90
8 30.29 Spanner, Seamus Barwon Heads VIC 2  1:49.20   2.60 +10.50

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 106-109) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 96 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 5

1 30.40 Collins, Jackson Direct Members NSW 1  1:47.80   0.00  +0.00
2 30.35 Ooi, Brandon Singapore SGP 8  1:50.10   2.30  +2.30
3 30.15 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 6  1:51.00   0.90  +3.20
4 30.10 McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW 4  1:51.50   0.50  +3.70
5 30.20 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 3  1:52.30   0.80  +4.50
6 30.05 Djodan, Sam Hunter Valley NSW 5  1:55.80   3.50  +8.00
7 30.30 Fowler, Craig Onkaparinga SA 2  2:00.50   4.70 +12.70
8 30.25 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 7  2:00.60   0.10 +12.80

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 106-109) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated



Canoe Sprint Grand Prix 1 Sunday, December 9, 2018

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 97 Mens Under 18 K2 500 Direct Final

1 32.01 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA
Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA

5  1:39.10   0.00  +0.00

2 32.04 Wilson, Kobe Bayswater WA
Wiese, Chad Ascot WA

3  1:44.60   5.50  +5.50

3 32.03 Kucharski, Sebastian West Lakes SA
Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA

6  1:45.50   0.90  +6.40

4 32.06 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Brodhurst-hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD

2  1:46.60   1.10  +7.50

5 32.05 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

7  1:48.30   1.70  +9.20

6 32.02 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Warriner, Liam* Brisbane Canoeing QLD

4  1:49.50   1.20 +10.40

7 32.07 Steel, Andrew Holdfast Bay SA
Vogt, Daniel Onkaparinga SA

8  1:51.60   2.10 +12.50

8 32.08 Mackenzie, Elliot Holdfast Bay SA
Spencer, Will Holdfast Bay SA

1  1:56.80   5.20 +17.70

9 32.09 Thomas, Josh Onkaparinga SA
Halton, Max Holdfast Bay SA

9  2:10.60  13.80 +31.50

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 98 Mens Under 16 K1 500 Heat 1

1 28.01 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  1:55.20   0.00  +0.00
2 28.03 Tucker, Oliver Holdfast Bay SA 4  1:55.40   0.20  +0.20
3 28.05 Hyde, Tim Canning River WA 6  1:56.10   0.70  +0.90
4 28.13 Allen, Ashby Avoca NSW 7  1:57.80   1.70  +2.60
5 28.17 Lee, Joshua Far North Coast NSW 8  2:00.00   2.20  +4.80
6 28.18 Vesley, Ziko Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  2:11.90  11.90 +16.70
7 28.11 Cody, Kane Encounter SA 2  2:14.80   2.90 +19.60
8 28.07 Taurins, Harrison Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  2:15.10   0.30 +19.90
9 28.15 O'Connor, Ethan Onkaparinga SA 1  2:20.50   5.40 +25.30

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 111,111) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 99 Mens Under 16 K1 500 Heat 2

1 28.02 Alderson, Jeremy Ascot WA 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 28.04 Dunbar, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4      NTT         
3 28.16 Ralph, Samuel West Lakes SA 1      NTT         
4 28.06 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6      NTT         
5 28.12 Ellis, Declan Big River NSW 2      NTT         
6 28.14 Abberdan, Riley West Lakes SA 8      NTT         
7 28.08 Jackson, Aubrey Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3      NTT         

28.10 Wiese, Chad Ascot WA 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 111,111) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 100 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 21.01 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 5  1:54.10   0.00  +0.00
2 21.07 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 6  2:00.10   6.00  +6.00
3 21.04 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 4  2:00.90   0.80  +6.80
4 21.22 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 1  2:01.00   0.10  +6.90
5 21.10 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 3  2:02.20   1.20  +8.10
6 21.16 Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD 2  2:07.00   4.80 +12.90
7 21.19 Altman, Hannah Brisbane Canoeing QLD 8  2:34.60  27.60 +40.50

21.13 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 112,113) Final



Canoe Sprint Grand Prix 1 Sunday, December 9, 2018

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 101 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 21.02 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 5  1:53.20   0.00  +0.00
2 21.05 Stensils, Linnea Sweden SWE 4  1:56.20   3.00  +3.00
3 21.08 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 6  2:03.90   7.70 +10.70
4 21.11 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 3  2:05.70   1.80 +12.50
5 21.20 Saw, Deborah Singapore SGP 8  2:07.00   1.30 +13.80
6 21.23 Scott, Naomi Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  2:07.80   0.80 +14.60
7 21.14 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  2:08.00   0.20 +14.80
8 21.17 Johnson, Alana Warrnambool VIC 2  2:09.00   1.00 +15.80

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 112,113) Final

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 102 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 3

1 21.18 Hostens, Manon France FRA 2  1:54.60   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 5  1:58.10   3.50  +3.50
3 21.06 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 4  1:59.80   1.70  +5.20
4 21.21 Chen, Sarah Singapore SGP 8  2:04.00   4.20  +9.40
5 21.09 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 6  2:05.70   1.70 +11.10
6 21.15 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 7  2:07.50   1.80 +12.90
7 21.12 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 3  2:09.20   1.70 +14.60

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 112,113) Final

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 103 Womens Under 18 K2 500 Direct Final

1 23.03 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
van der Kwartel, Alisa Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

6  1:51.30   0.00  +0.00

2 23.02 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA

4  1:54.50   3.20  +3.20

3 23.01 Ray, Yasemin Bayswater WA
Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD

5  1:57.60   3.10  +6.30

4 23.04 Beale, Chelsea West Lakes SA
Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA

3  1:59.90   2.30  +8.60

5 23.07 Vesely, Nicci Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD

8  2:02.20   2.30 +10.90

6 23.06 Lamb, Maddie Barwon Heads VIC
Jones, Brianna* Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

2  2:03.50   1.30 +12.20

7 23.05 Smee, Shania Bayswater WA
Alexis, Harriette Bayswater WA

7  2:04.30   0.80 +13.00

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 104 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Heat 1

1 19.03 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  2:15.20   0.00  +0.00
2 19.09 Walters, Sophie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  2:15.60   0.40  +0.40
3 19.01 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 5  2:17.60   2.00  +2.40
4 19.15 Rupenovic, Isabelle Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  2:18.00   0.40  +2.80
5 19.05 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  2:25.00   7.00  +9.80
6 19.07 Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  2:30.50   5.50 +15.30
7 19.11 Killin, Cara Onkaparinga SA 2  2:32.40   1.90 +17.20
8 19.13 Adams, Holly Holdfast Bay SA 8  2:41.20   8.80 +26.00

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 115,115) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 105 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Heat 2

1 19.02 Richardson, Chaise Varsity Lakes QLD 5  2:10.70   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 Johnson, Ellie Warrnambool VIC 4  2:12.40   1.70  +1.70
3 19.12 Bates, Demi West Lakes SA 2  2:14.60   2.20  +3.90
4 19.08 Griffiths, Cloe Onkaparinga SA 3  2:16.80   2.20  +6.10
5 19.06 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  2:20.20   3.40  +9.50
6 19.14 Corbett, Bethany West Lakes SA 8  2:23.70   3.50 +13.00
7 19.10 Davey, Grace Holdfast Bay SA 7  2:26.10   2.40 +15.40

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 115,115) Final + Next Fastest



Canoe Sprint Grand Prix 1 Sunday, December 9, 2018

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 106 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 30.41 Frank, Felix Germany GER 5  1:41.60   0.00  +0.00
2 30.40 Collins, Jackson Direct Members NSW 4  1:42.00   0.40  +0.40
3 30.04 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 3  1:43.10   1.10  +1.50
4 30.09 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 6  1:43.60   0.50  +2.00
5 30.17 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  1:49.10   5.50  +7.50
6 30.26 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 2  1:51.30   2.20  +9.70
7 30.23 Cameron, Noah Fairfield VIC 8  1:52.40   1.10 +10.80
8 30.27 Clarke, Brendan Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 1  1:54.70   2.30 +13.10
9 30.30 Fowler, Craig Onkaparinga SA 9  1:58.20   3.50 +16.60

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 107 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 30.02 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 5  1:44.20   0.00  +0.00
2 30.35 Ooi, Brandon Singapore SGP 4  1:45.00   0.80  +0.80
3 30.14 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  1:45.30   0.30  +1.10
4 30.11 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 6  1:45.50   0.20  +1.30
5 30.34 Dawe, Nick Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:46.50   1.00  +2.30
6 30.18 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  1:48.00   1.50  +3.80
7 30.32 Thomson, Dale Onkaparinga SA 2  1:49.70   1.70  +5.50
8 30.38 Robinson, Lachlan Patterson Lakes VIC 1  1:51.10   1.40  +6.90
9 30.05 Djodan, Sam Hunter Valley NSW 8  1:52.10   1.00  +7.90

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 108 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 3

1 30.03 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 5  1:45.00   0.00  +0.00
2 30.10 McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW 7  1:45.80   0.80  +0.80
3 30.07 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 4  1:47.40   1.60  +2.40
4 30.21 Armstrong, Lachlan Indian Ocean WA 6  1:48.00   0.60  +3.00
5 30.13 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:48.30   0.30  +3.30
6 30.20 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 2  1:50.50   2.20  +5.50
7 30.24 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 1  1:52.60   2.10  +7.60
8 30.31 Schulz, Nicholas West Lakes SA 9  1:56.30   3.70 +11.30
9 30.37 Johnson, Isaac Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 8  1:56.60   0.30 +11.60

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 109 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 4

1 30.39 Beaumont, Maxime France FRA 5  1:45.00   0.00  +0.00
2 30.12 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW 6  1:46.40   1.40  +1.40
3 30.33 Cassidy, Brett Bayswater WA 4  1:47.20   0.80  +2.20
4 30.16 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 7  1:49.10   1.90  +4.10
5 30.19 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  1:49.20   0.10  +4.20
6 30.08 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 8  1:53.20   4.00  +8.20
7 30.15 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 3  1:53.70   0.50  +8.70
8 30.29 Spanner, Seamus Barwon Heads VIC 9  1:56.00   2.30 +11.00
9 30.36 Ford, Nick Patterson Lakes VIC 1  1:59.70   3.70 +14.70

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF



Canoe Sprint Grand Prix 1 Sunday, December 9, 2018

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 110 Mens Under 18 K4 500 Direct Final

1 35.01 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA
Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA
Kucharski, Sebastian West Lakes SA
Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA

5  1:33.60   0.00  +0.00

2 35.02 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Warriner, Liam* Brisbane Canoeing QLD
Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Brodhurst-hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD

4  1:37.80   4.20  +4.20

3 35.03 Alderson, Jeremy Ascot WA
Hyde, Tim Canning River WA
Wiese, Chad Ascot WA
Wilson, Kobe Bayswater WA

6  1:37.90   0.10  +4.30

4 35.04 Steel, Andrew Holdfast Bay SA
Vogt, Daniel Onkaparinga SA
Halton, Max* Holdfast Bay SA
Spencer, Will Holdfast Bay SA

3  1:49.40  11.50 +15.80

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 111 Mens Under 16 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 28.13 Allen, Ashby Avoca NSW 5  1:58.40   0.00  +0.00
2 28.17 Lee, Joshua Far North Coast NSW 6  1:58.80   0.40  +0.40
3 28.06 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  2:05.40   6.60  +7.00
4 28.12 Ellis, Declan Big River NSW 3  2:10.60   5.20 +12.20
5 28.18 Vesley, Ziko Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  2:11.80   1.20 +13.40
6 28.11 Cody, Kane Encounter SA 8  2:13.70   1.90 +15.30
7 28.07 Taurins, Harrison Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  2:14.70   1.00 +16.30
8 28.08 Jackson, Aubrey Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  2:27.20  12.50 +28.80

28.14 Abberdan, Riley West Lakes SA 7 DID NOT START
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 121); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 112 Womens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 21.06 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 6  1:56.90   0.00  +0.00
2 21.22 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 7  1:57.40   0.50  +0.50
3 21.07 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 5  1:58.20   0.80  +1.30
4 21.08 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 4  1:59.10   0.90  +2.20
5 21.21 Chen, Sarah Singapore SGP 3  2:04.60   5.50  +7.70
6 21.16 Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD 1  2:05.80   1.20  +8.90
7 21.20 Saw, Deborah Singapore SGP 2  2:07.20   1.40 +10.30
8 21.14 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  2:07.80   0.60 +10.90
9 21.15 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 8  2:11.00   3.20 +14.10

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 124); 4..7->B Final (Race 123) + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 113 Womens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 21.05 Stensils, Linnea Sweden SWE 5  1:56.20   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 4  1:57.00   0.80  +0.80
3 21.04 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 6  1:57.90   0.90  +1.70
4 21.11 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 3  1:59.50   1.60  +3.30
5 21.10 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 7  2:00.70   1.20  +4.50
6 21.12 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 9  2:03.80   3.10  +7.60
7 21.09 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 2  2:04.90   1.10  +8.70
8 21.23 Scott, Naomi Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  2:06.60   1.70 +10.40
9 21.19 Altman, Hannah Brisbane Canoeing QLD 1  2:35.10  28.50 +38.90

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 124); 4..7->B Final (Race 123) + Next Fastest
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 114 Womens Under 18 K4 500 Direct Final

1 26.01 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
van der Kwartel, Alisa Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Ray, Yasemin Bayswater WA
Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD

5  1:46.20   0.00  +0.00

2 26.02 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA
Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA
Beale, Chelsea West Lakes SA

4  1:48.30   2.10  +2.10

3 26.03 Killin, Cara* Onkaparinga SA
Griffiths, Cloe* Onkaparinga SA
Smee, Shania Bayswater WA
Alexis, Harriette Bayswater WA

6  2:01.60  13.30 +15.40

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 115 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 19.08 Griffiths, Cloe Onkaparinga SA 4  2:15.60   0.00  +0.00
2 19.15 Rupenovic, Isabelle Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  2:16.20   0.60  +0.60
3 19.06 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  2:18.50   2.30  +2.90
4 19.14 Corbett, Bethany West Lakes SA 7  2:20.50   2.00  +4.90
5 19.05 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  2:21.00   0.50  +5.40
6 19.10 Davey, Grace Holdfast Bay SA 1  2:26.80   5.80 +11.20
7 19.11 Killin, Cara Onkaparinga SA 8  2:33.40   6.60 +17.80
8 19.07 Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  2:33.80   0.40 +18.20
9 19.13 Adams, Holly Holdfast Bay SA 9  2:39.60   5.80 +24.00

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 127); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 116 Mens Open K1 500 C Final

1 30.18 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:45.40   0.00  +0.00
2 30.19 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  1:45.90   0.50  +0.50
3 30.32 Thomson, Dale Onkaparinga SA 8  1:46.80   0.90  +1.40
4 30.17 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  1:47.30   0.50  +1.90
5 30.20 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 2  1:48.60   1.30  +3.20
6 30.08 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 7  1:49.90   1.30  +4.50
7 30.26 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 4  1:50.50   0.60  +5.10
8 30.38 Robinson, Lachlan Patterson Lakes VIC 1  1:50.60   0.10  +5.20

30.05 Djodan, Sam Hunter Valley NSW 9 DISQUALIFIED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 117 Mens Open K1 500 B Final

1 30.09 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 3  1:43.20   0.00  +0.00
2 30.07 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 4  1:44.20   1.00  +1.00
3 30.33 Cassidy, Brett Bayswater WA 6  1:45.50   1.30  +2.30
4 30.11 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 2  1:45.80   0.30  +2.60
4 30.16 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 8  1:45.80   0.30  +2.60
6 30.21 Armstrong, Lachlan Indian Ocean WA 7  1:46.90   1.10  +3.70
7 30.34 Dawe, Nick Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  1:48.50   1.60  +5.30
8 30.14 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  1:52.00   3.50  +8.80
9 30.13 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  1:52.80   0.80  +9.60



Canoe Sprint Grand Prix 1 Sunday, December 9, 2018

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 118 Mens Open K1 500 A Final

1 30.39 Beaumont, Maxime France FRA 3  1:38.60   0.00  +0.00
2 30.41 Frank, Felix Germany GER 5  1:40.00   1.40  +1.40
3 30.40 Collins, Jackson Direct Members NSW 8  1:40.10   0.10  +1.50
4 30.04 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 1  1:41.60   1.50  +3.00
5 30.02 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 4  1:42.10   0.50  +3.50
6 30.10 McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW 2  1:43.40   1.30  +4.80
7 30.12 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW 9  1:44.50   1.10  +5.90
8 30.03 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 6  1:45.40   0.90  +6.80
9 30.35 Ooi, Brandon Singapore SGP 7  1:45.70   0.30  +7.10

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 119 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 1

1 29.01 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 5  1:49.50   0.00  +0.00
2 29.07 Wilson, Kobe Bayswater WA 3  1:49.80   0.30  +0.30
3 29.03 Brodhurst-hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 4  1:50.00   0.20  +0.50
4 29.09 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  1:53.20   3.20  +3.70
5 29.05 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 6  1:54.10   0.90  +4.60
6 29.15 Mackenzie, Elliot Holdfast Bay SA 1  1:56.40   2.30  +6.90
7 29.13 Warriner, Liam Brisbane Canoeing QLD 8  1:59.30   2.90  +9.80
8 29.11 Vogt, Daniel Onkaparinga SA 2  2:00.00   0.70 +10.50
9 29.17 Halton, Max Holdfast Bay SA 9  2:30.00  30.00 +40.50

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 130,130) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 120 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 2

1 29.02 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6      NTT         
3 29.08 Kucharski, Sebastian West Lakes SA 3      NTT         
4 29.14 Steel, Andrew Holdfast Bay SA 8      NTT         
5 29.10 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7      NTT         
6 29.19 Wiese, Chad Ascot WA 4      NTT         
7 29.18 Spencer, Will Holdfast Bay SA 9      NTT         
8 29.12 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2      NTT         
9 29.16 Thomas, Josh Onkaparinga SA 1      NTT         

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 130,130) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 121 Mens Under 16 K1 500 Final

1 28.01 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  1:49.80   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Alderson, Jeremy Ascot WA 4  1:51.60   1.80  +1.80
3 28.03 Tucker, Oliver Holdfast Bay SA 3  1:53.30   1.70  +3.50
4 28.05 Hyde, Tim Canning River WA 7  1:54.30   1.00  +4.50
5 28.04 Dunbar, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  1:57.00   2.70  +7.20
6 28.17 Lee, Joshua Far North Coast NSW 1  1:57.80   0.80  +8.00
7 28.06 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  2:01.60   3.80 +11.80
8 28.16 Ralph, Samuel West Lakes SA 2  2:07.40   5.80 +17.60

28.13 Allen, Ashby Avoca NSW 8 DISQUALIFIED

Race 122 Mens Open C1 500 Direct Final

CANCELLED
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 123 Womens Open K1 500 B Final

1 21.08 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 5  1:56.70   0.00  +0.00
2 21.11 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 4  1:57.70   1.00  +1.00
3 21.10 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 6  1:57.80   0.10  +1.10
4 21.12 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 2  2:01.40   3.60  +4.70
4 21.21 Chen, Sarah Singapore SGP 3  2:01.40   3.60  +4.70
6 21.09 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 8  2:02.70   1.30  +6.00
7 21.16 Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD 7  2:05.30   2.60  +8.60
8 21.20 Saw, Deborah Singapore SGP 1  2:05.50   0.20  +8.80
9 21.23 Scott, Naomi Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  2:07.30   1.80 +10.60

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 124 Womens Open K1 500 A Final

1 21.01 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 5  1:48.80   0.00  +0.00
2 21.18 Hostens, Manon France FRA 6  1:49.50   0.70  +0.70
3 21.05 Stensils, Linnea Sweden SWE 7  1:50.50   1.00  +1.70
4 21.02 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 4  1:50.90   0.40  +2.10
5 21.06 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 3  1:54.60   3.70  +5.80
6 21.03 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 2  1:55.20   0.60  +6.40
7 21.04 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 9  1:55.50   0.30  +6.70
8 21.07 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 1  1:56.30   0.80  +7.50
9 21.22 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 8  1:56.40   0.10  +7.60

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 125 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 1

1 20.01 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  1:58.10   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 Ray, Yasemin Bayswater WA 4  2:03.80   5.70  +5.70
3 20.05 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 6  2:04.00   0.20  +5.90
4 20.09 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 7  2:05.40   1.40  +7.30
5 20.07 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 3  2:06.00   0.60  +7.90
6 20.15 Vesely, Nicci Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  2:06.70   0.70  +8.60
7 20.13 Lamb, Maddie Barwon Heads VIC 8  2:13.20   6.50 +15.10

20.11 Wight, Briely Geelong VIC 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 133,133) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 126 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 2

1 20.04 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 4  2:03.90   0.00  +0.00
2 20.02 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 5  2:05.20   1.30  +1.30
3 20.08 Beale, Chelsea West Lakes SA 3  2:06.80   1.60  +2.90
4 20.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 6  2:08.70   1.90  +4.80
5 20.12 van der Kwartel, Alisa Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  2:11.10   2.40  +7.20
6 20.10 Smee, Shania Bayswater WA 7  2:15.70   4.60 +11.80
7 20.14 Alexis, Harriette Bayswater WA 8  2:17.70   2.00 +13.80

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 133,133) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 127 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Final

1 19.02 Richardson, Chaise Varsity Lakes QLD 4  2:08.00   0.00  +0.00
2 19.12 Bates, Demi West Lakes SA 2  2:09.00   1.00  +1.00
3 19.04 Johnson, Ellie Warrnambool VIC 6  2:09.60   0.60  +1.60
4 19.09 Walters, Sophie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  2:10.20   0.60  +2.20
5 19.03 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  2:11.40   1.20  +3.40
6 19.15 Rupenovic, Isabelle Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  2:15.30   3.90  +7.30
6 19.01 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 7  2:15.30   3.90  +7.30
8 19.08 Griffiths, Cloe Onkaparinga SA 8  2:15.60   0.30  +7.60
9 19.06 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  2:21.40   5.80 +13.40
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 128 Mens Open K2 500 Heat 1

1 33.17 Frank, Felix* Germany GER
Beaumont, Maxime France FRA

9      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2 33.16 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA
Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

1      NTT         

3 33.07 Cassidy, Brett Bayswater WA
Armstrong, Lachlan Indian Ocean WA

3      NTT         

4 33.01 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA

5      NTT         

5 33.05 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

6      NTT         

6 33.03 Peacock, Daniel* Byron Bay SLSC NSW
Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW

4      NTT         

7 33.09 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC
Cameron, Noah Fairfield VIC

7      NTT         

8 33.13 Robinson, Lachlan Patterson Lakes VIC
Ford, Nick Patterson Lakes VIC

8      NTT         

9 33.11 Spanner, Seamus Barwon Heads VIC
Clarke, Brendan Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

2      NTT         

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 138) + Fastest 5th *substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 129 Mens Open K2 500 Heat 2

1 33.04 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

4  1:38.50   0.00  +0.00

2 33.18 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

9  1:38.70   0.20  +0.20

3 33.02 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA
McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW

5  1:39.20   0.50  +0.70

4 33.06 Dawe, Nick Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

6  1:40.00   0.80  +1.50

5 33.10 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA
Greed, Matthew Ascot WA

7  1:41.90   1.90  +3.40

6 33.08 Schulz, Nicholas West Lakes SA
Forest, Cooper West Lakes SA

3  1:43.50   1.60  +5.00

7 33.14 Teo, Lucas Singapore SGP
Becker, Sean Singapore SGP

8  1:45.00   1.50  +6.50

8 33.12 Thomson, Dale Onkaparinga SA
Fowler, Craig Onkaparinga SA

2  1:47.70   2.70  +9.20

33.15 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA
Collins, Jackson Direct Members NSW

1 SCRATCHED

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 138) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 130 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 29.05 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 3  1:52.60   0.00  +0.00
2 29.09 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  1:53.30   0.70  +0.70
3 29.14 Steel, Andrew Holdfast Bay SA 5  1:53.50   0.20  +0.90
4 29.10 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:54.10   0.60  +1.50
5 29.19 Wiese, Chad Ascot WA 2  1:57.00   2.90  +4.40
6 29.15 Mackenzie, Elliot Holdfast Bay SA 7  1:57.10   0.10  +4.50

7 29.12 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 10  1:58.40   1.30  +5.80
8 29.11 Vogt, Daniel Onkaparinga SA 9  1:58.90   0.50  +6.30
9 29.18 Spencer, Will Holdfast Bay SA 8  1:59.60   0.70  +7.00
10 29.13 Warriner, Liam Brisbane Canoeing QLD 1  2:00.30   0.70  +7.70

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 140); Rest Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 131 Mens Under 16 K4 500 Direct Final

1 34.02 Alderson, Jeremy Ascot WA
Hyde, Tim Bayswater WA
Wiese, Chad Ascot WA
Allen, Ashby Avoca NSW

6  1:39.70   0.00  +0.00

2 34.01 Taurins, Harrison Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Dunbar, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

5  1:51.60  11.90 +11.90

3 34.03 O'Connor, Ethan Onkaparinga SA
Cody, Kane Encounter SA
Abberdan, Riley West Lakes SA
Vesely, Ziko PaddleNSW Direct NSW

4  1:59.90   8.30 +20.20

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 132 Womens Open K2 500 Direct Final

1 24.01 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD
Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD

5  1:41.10   0.00  +0.00

2 24.07 Hostens, Manon France FRA
Jamelot, Lea France FRA

8  1:42.70   1.60  +1.60

3 24.02 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA
Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA

4  1:45.50   2.80  +4.40

4 24.04 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW
Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA

3  1:47.80   2.30  +6.70

5 24.05 Alston, Freya* Pittwater NSW
Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW

7  1:54.10   6.30 +13.00

6 24.09 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD

9  1:59.60   5.50 +18.50

7 24.08 Webb, Emma Geelong VIC
Reyntjes, Wendy Geelong VIC

1  2:06.40   6.80 +25.30

24.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC
Johnson, Alana Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

2 SCRATCHED

24.03 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA
Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD

6 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 133 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 20.09 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 5  2:05.80   0.00  +0.00
2 20.07 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 6  2:06.30   0.50  +0.50
3 20.15 Vesely, Nicci Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  2:07.60   1.30  +1.80
4 20.13 Lamb, Maddie Barwon Heads VIC 8  2:10.00   2.40  +4.20
5 20.12 van der Kwartel, Alisa Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  2:10.80   0.80  +5.00
6 20.14 Alexis, Harriette Bayswater WA 1  2:12.00   1.20  +6.20
7 20.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 4  2:14.00   2.00  +8.20
8 20.10 Smee, Shania Bayswater WA 7  2:17.30   3.30 +11.50

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 142); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 134 Womens Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1 22.01 Bates, Demi West Lakes SA
Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC

5  2:01.70   0.00  +0.00

2 22.03 Corbett, Bethany West Lakes SA
Walters, Sophie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

6  2:04.20   2.50  +2.50

3 22.02 Rupenovic, Isabelle Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

4  2:08.40   4.20  +6.70

4 22.04 Griffiths, Cloe Onkaparinga SA
Killin, Cara Onkaparinga SA

3  2:15.30   6.90 +13.60

5 22.05 Davey, Grace Holdfast Bay SA
Adams, Holly Holdfast Bay SA

7  2:19.60   4.30 +17.90
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 135 Womens Open C2 500 Direct Final

1 48.01 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD
Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA

5  2:08.80   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 136 Womens Open C1 500 Heat 1

1 45.04 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA 6  2:15.89   0.00  +0.00
2 45.09 Malovic, Mihajlo West Lakes SA 7  2:18.16   2.27  +2.27
3 45.03 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 3  2:33.98  15.82 +18.09
4 45.01 Yabsley, Louise Burley Griffin ACT 5  2:50.81  16.83 +34.92
5 45.07 Donnelly, Rachael West Lakes SA 4  2:55.65   4.84 +39.76

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 143) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 137 Womens Open C1 500 Heat 2

1 45.10 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD 6  2:19.92   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 Abraham, Reka Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 5  2:28.56   8.64  +8.64
3 45.06 Burchard, Lauren West Lakes SA 4  2:42.99  14.43 +23.07
4 45.08 Jenkin, Chloe West Lakes SA 7  2:56.47  13.48 +36.55
5 45.05 Nguyen, Chau Fairfield VIC 3  3:00.94   4.47 +41.02

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 143) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 138 Mens Open K2 500 Final

1 33.17 Frank, Felix* Germany GER
Beaumont, Maxime France FRA

4  1:32.97   0.00  +0.00

2 33.16 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA
Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

6  1:34.34   1.37  +1.37

3 33.02 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA
McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW

7  1:35.48   1.14  +2.51

4 33.07 Cassidy, Brett Bayswater WA
Armstrong, Lachlan Indian Ocean WA

2  1:36.75   1.27  +3.78

5 33.05 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

10  1:38.63   1.88  +5.66

6 33.18 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

3  1:39.50   0.87  +6.53

7 33.04 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

5  1:39.76   0.26  +6.79

8 33.01 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA

8  1:40.08   0.32  +7.11

9 33.06 Dawe, Nick Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

1  1:40.76   0.68  +7.79

10 33.10 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA
Greed, Matthew Ascot WA

9  1:41.07   0.31  +8.10

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 139 Mens Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1 31.03 Alderson, Jeremy Ascot WA
Hyde, Tim Canning River WA

6  1:42.00   0.00  +0.00

2 31.01 Dunbar, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

5  1:42.20   0.20  +0.20

3 31.02 Tucker, Oliver Holdfast Bay SA
Ralph, Samuel West Lakes SA

4  1:51.40   9.20  +9.40

4 31.05 Lee, Joshua Far North Coast NSW
Ellis, Declan Big River NSW

7  1:51.50   0.10  +9.50

5 31.04 Taurins, Harrison Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

3  2:03.90  12.40 +21.90

6 31.06 Cody, Kane Encounter SA
O'Connor, Ethan Onkaparinga SA

2  2:06.30   2.40 +24.30
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 140 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Final

1 29.01 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 5  1:45.80   0.00  +0.00
2 29.03 Brodhurst-hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 7  1:47.10   1.30  +1.30
3 29.02 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 4  1:47.60   0.50  +1.80
4 29.06 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:48.20   0.60  +2.40
5 29.07 Wilson, Kobe Bayswater WA 3  1:48.80   0.60  +3.00
6 29.09 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  1:51.30   2.50  +5.50
7 29.08 Kucharski, Sebastian West Lakes SA 2  1:51.50   0.20  +5.70
8 29.05 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 8  1:55.60   4.10  +9.80
9 29.14 Steel, Andrew Holdfast Bay SA 9  1:57.60   2.00 +11.80

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 141 Womens Under 16 K4 500 Direct Final

1 25.01 Bates, Demi West Lakes SA
Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC
Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Rupenovic, Isabelle Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

5  1:55.10   0.00  +0.00

2 25.02 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Walters, Sophie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

4  1:55.80   0.70  +0.70

3 25.03 Griffiths, Cloe Onkaparinga SA
Killin, Cara Onkaparinga SA
Davey, Grace Holdfast Bay SA
Adams, Holly Holdfast Bay SA

6  2:07.30  11.50 +12.20

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 142 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Final

1 20.01 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  1:58.10   0.00  +0.00
2 20.04 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 4  2:02.90   4.80  +4.80
3 20.05 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 7  2:03.30   0.40  +5.20
4 20.03 Ray, Yasemin Bayswater WA 3  2:04.30   1.00  +6.20
5 20.09 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 8  2:04.60   0.30  +6.50
6 20.02 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 6  2:04.70   0.10  +6.60
7 20.08 Beale, Chelsea West Lakes SA 2  2:05.10   0.40  +7.00
8 20.15 Vesely, Nicci Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  2:08.40   3.30 +10.30
9 20.07 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 1  2:09.80   1.40 +11.70

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 143 Womens Open C1 500 Final

1 45.10 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD 5  2:11.20   0.00  +0.00
2 45.09 Malovic, Mihajlo West Lakes SA 6  2:17.40   6.20  +6.20
3 45.04 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA 4  2:19.30   1.90  +8.10
4 45.02 Abraham, Reka Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 3  2:26.40   7.10 +15.20
5 45.03 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 2  2:34.80   8.40 +23.60
6 45.06 Burchard, Lauren West Lakes SA 7  2:40.60   5.80 +29.40
7 45.01 Yabsley, Louise Burley Griffin ACT 8  2:47.00   6.40 +35.80
8 45.07 Donnelly, Rachael West Lakes SA 9  2:48.80   1.80 +37.60
9 45.08 Jenkin, Chloe West Lakes SA 1  2:54.10   5.30 +42.90

Race 144 Mens Open C2 500 Direct Final

CANCELLED
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 145 Mens Open K4 500 Direct Final

1 36.05 McIntyre, Robert* Avoca NSW
Frank, Felix Germany GER
Beaumont, Maxime France FRA
Ooi, Brandon Singapore SGP

7  1:25.50   0.00  +0.00

2 36.02 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA
Ellis, Jayden* West Lakes SA
Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA
Bacchus, Reece* West Lakes SA

4  1:26.90   1.40  +1.40

3 36.06 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA
Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA
Cassidy, Brett Bayswater WA
Armstrong, Lachlan Indian Ocean WA

6  1:31.10   4.20  +5.60

4 36.01 Lee, Jared* West Lakes SA
McLeod, Owen* Holdfast Bay SA
Thomas, Josh* Onkaparinga SA
Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA

5  1:32.20   1.10  +6.70

5 36.03 Thomson, Dale Onkaparinga SA
Fowler, Craig Onkaparinga SA
Forest, Cooper West Lakes SA
Schulz, Nicholas West Lakes SA

2  1:33.40   1.20  +7.90

6 36.04 Teo, Lucas Singapore SGP
Becker, Sean Singapore SGP
Heath, Hamish* West Lakes SA
Nasiman, Muhammad Singapore SGP

3  1:35.60   2.20 +10.10

*substitute


